Academic Committee —Chair: Dr. Ahmad Aziz

Academic Committee (formerly Academic Subcommittees | and 111) The Academic Committeeshall review academic regulations and
procedures of the University specifically relating to Faculty teaching and is a standing committee charged with the following tasks:

o recommending policy and procedural changes that directly affect the Faculty and teachingand measures for improvement of
instruction

e recommending policy and policy changes on such matters as academic standards, admissions,registration procedures and policies, and
advisement and attendance procedures and policies

o referring appropriate issues to the Graduate and Undergraduate Councils and suchsubcommittees as they may establish.

Ahmad Aziz (chair)

Mark Crawford

John Ricketts

Jeffrey Siekpe

Jacqueline Lubin

Mary Shelton

C. Armwood-Gordon

Sagnika Ghosh

Poliala Dickson

Constance Shelton

Cynthia Gadsden

Quincy Quick

Donna Dopwell

Agriculture

Liberal Arts

Agriculture

Business

Education

Education

Engineering

Engineering

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Liberal Arts

Life & Physical Sc

Public Service

615-963-1595

615-963-5210

615-963-7620

615-963-7132

615-963-5465

615-963-7984

615-963-5416

615-963-5362

615-963-5604

615-963-5244

615-963-7508

615-963-5768

615-963-5992


mailto:Aaziz@tnstate.edu
mailto:macrawford@tnstate.edu
mailto:jricket1@tnstate.edu
mailto:jsiekpe@tnstate.edu
mailto:jlubin@tnstate.edu
mailto:mshelton@tnstate.edu
mailto:crmwood@tnstate.edu
mailto:sghosh1@tnstate.edu
mailto:pdickson@tnstate.edu
mailto:Cshelto6@tnstate.edu
mailto:cgadsden@tnstate.edu
mailto:quick@tnstate.edu
mailto:ddopwell@tnstate.edu

