Academic Committee – Chair: Dr. Ahmad Aziz

Academic Committee (formerly Academic Subcommittees I and III) The Academic Committeeshall review academic regulations and procedures of the University specifically relating to Faculty teaching and is a standing committee charged with the following tasks:

• recommending policy and procedural changes that directly affect the Faculty and teachingand measures for improvement of instruction

• recommending policy and policy changes on such matters as academic standards, admissions, registration procedures and policies, and advisement and attendance procedures and policies

• referring appropriate issues to the Graduate and Undergraduate Councils and such subcommittees as they may establish.

Ahmad Aziz (chair)	Agriculture	615-963-1595	<u>Aaziz@tnstate.edu</u>
Mark Crawford	Liberal Arts	615-963-5210	macrawford@tnstate.edu
John Ricketts	Agriculture	615-963-7620	jricket1@tnstate.edu
Jeffrey Siekpe	Business	615-963-7132	jsiekpe@tnstate.edu
Jacqueline Lubin	Education	615-963-5465	jlubin@tnstate.edu
Mary Shelton	Education	615-963-7984	mshelton@tnstate.edu
C. Armwood-Gordon	Engineering	615-963-5416	crmwood@tnstate.edu
Sagnika Ghosh	Engineering	615-963-5362	sghosh1@tnstate.edu
Poliala Dickson	Health Sciences	615-963-5604	pdickson@tnstate.edu
Constance Shelton	Health Sciences	615-963-5244	Cshelto6@tnstate.edu
Cynthia Gadsden	Liberal Arts	615-963-7508	cgadsden@tnstate.edu
Quincy Quick	Life & Physical Sc	615-963-5768	q <u>quick@tnstate.edu</u>
Donna Dopwell	Public Service	615-963-5992	ddopwell@tnstate.edu